SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY Date : 2410212022 15:34:18

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr.No StudNo Student Name Marks Ordinance
1 1403 HARISHKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR KAURANI 488
PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ
2 1448 AJAYKUMAR LAXMANBHAI VALMIK 486

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

3 234 KASHYAP KISHORBHAI VORA 483

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

4 191 JANKI JAYESHBHAI PATEL 482

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

5 173 HIRALBEN KESHUBHAI PANSURIYA 471

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

5 1501 TEHZIBBANU MAHAMMADSOYEL SHAIKH 471

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

6 172 HIRAL DHARMENDRABHAI BHUTANK 470
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

7 122 DISHA ASHVINBHAI AJUDIYA 469

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR
ADVANCED STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

8 1460 DILIPBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI RATHOD 467

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345
Verified By :
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10

11

12

13

13

14

14

15

16

196

353

1459

488

1271

975

935

1326

24

193

JASHU KESURBHAI PAMPANIYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Nikita Magan Patel

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DHARMESHBHAI ASHOKBHAI PATEL

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

SAKSHI PATHAK

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR
ADVANCED STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MILI SUMIT SHAH
J. & J. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NADIAD

VIVEKKUMAR DILIPBHAI BHANDERI

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

TEJALBEN JASVANTSINH RAJ

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

DIPALBEN NILESHBHAI SUTHAR

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

AKSHAY PRAKASHBHAI VORA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

JANKIBEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345

Verified By :
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463
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RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY
Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr.No Stud No Student Name Marks Ordinance
16 320 MIHIR SUNILBHAI PATEL 453
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR
17 1465 HIMALIBEN BIPINBHAI PATEL 452

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

18 1474 KUNDANBEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 451

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

19 832 PANKTIBEN JIGNESHBHAI SONI 450

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

20 449 RAVINA SHAILESHBHAI DODIYA 449
P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

20 428 RADHIKABEN ABHESINH DAMOR 449

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

21 308 MAYURKUMAR MUKESHBHAI GOTI 448

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

21 219 JIGNESHABEN DILIPBHAI PANCHAL 448

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

22 432 RAISHBEG IDRISHBEG MIRZA 445

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

23 677 DEEPAK RAJKUMAR PRASAD 444

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

24 1456 CHIRAGKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI CHAVDA 442

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345
Verified By :
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25

26

26

27

27

27

27

28

29

29

89

349

1440

1351

727

535

684

116

1467

492

DARSHAN ARVINDBHAI KHUNT

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

NIDHIBEN JAGDISHBHAI RANA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

URVIBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

NIRMAL MUKESHBHAI RAJPUT

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

HIMANSHUKUMAR ARJUNSINH PATEL

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

SONALI SHANTILAL CHOPRA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DEVARSH UMESHKUMAR KANSARA

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

DHRUVI MANSUKHBHAI SHELADIYA

B.N.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL & SCIENCE,
ANAND

JEMISHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PAREKH

SHRIR. P. ARTS, K. B. COMM & SMT. B. C. J. SCI.
COLLEGE, KHAMBHAT

SANDHYA DEVI CHANDANSINGH SINGH

B.N.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL & SCIENCE,
ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345

Verified By :

441

440
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437
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29

30

31

32

32

33

33

33

34

35

342

454

185

1325

779

155

269

319

197

1428

NEETUBEN GANPATSINH PARMAR

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

REETABEN DINESHBHAI MAKWANA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

JAINA BHAVESHBHAI PATEL

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DHVANI RAJESHKUMAR SUTHAR

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

MAHAMMADRAISH MAHAMMADYUSUF MALEK

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

HARSHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI PATEL

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KRUPALKUMAR KANTILAL PADALIYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

MEHULKUMAR PRAVINSINH PARMAR

B.N.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL & SCIENCE,
ANAND

JASMIN ARVINDKUMAR CHAUDHARY

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

PRIYANKABEN ARVINDKUMAR ZALA

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345

Verified By :
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434 OD.61 +2.00
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36

37

38

38

39

39

39

40

41

41

1345

437

1420

182

1336

217

134

724

37

181

NAUSHINBANU JAVIDALI SAIYAD

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

RAJESHKUMAR PRAVINSINH PADHIYAR

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

MITTALBEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

ISHITA YOGESH RAUT

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

JYOTIBEN SHANABHAI VASAVA

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

JIGISHABEN GIRVATSINH PARMAR

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

HABIBURHEMAN ABDULRASID SHEKH

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR
ADVANCED STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HIMA THAKORBHAI PATEL

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

ARTHAV RAKESHKUMAR PANDYA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR
ADVANCED STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

ISHITA ANWARALI DHARANI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345

Verified By :
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41

41

42

43

43

43

44

45

45

45

1406

587

702

412

189

523

1410

565

1390

1371

INDRAPALSINH VIJAYSINH GOHIL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

VISHAL ASHOKBHAI SALIYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

DIVYABEN NATUBHAI MISTRY

SHREE P.M.PATEL INSTITUTE OF P.G.STUDIES &
RESEARCH IN SCIENCE, ANAND

PRATIKKUMAR PARBATBHAI PATOLIYA

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

JANHAVI SANJAYBHAI UNADKAT

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY FOR
ADVANCED STUDIES AND RESEARCH, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

SHREYA DALSUKHBHAI SAVALIYA

B.N.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL & SCIENCE,
ANAND

KHUSHIBEN RAJESHBHAI PATEL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

USMANGANI MOHAMMAD HANIF MEMON

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

AAKASHKUMAR SANJAYBHAI PATEL

PAREKH BROTHERS SCIENCE COLLEGE,
KAPADWANJ

VIVEKBHAI ATULKUMAR BHATIYA

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345

Verified By :

423

423
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46

46

47

47

48

48

48

48

48

49

177

586

162

1323

536

264

688

243

559

52

HITESHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI CHAVDA

B.N.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL & SCIENCE,
ANAND

VISHAL ASHLESHKUMAR SONI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

HETALBAHEN RAMESHBHAI VAGHELA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

DEEP KIRTIBHAI JOSHI

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

SONALIBEN NITINBHAI PATEL

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

KRISHNABEN SANJAYBHAI VEKARIYA

B.N.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL & SCIENCE,
ANAND

DHAVAL BHUPENDRABHAI PARMAR

SMT. MINAKSHIBEN D. PATEL INSTITUTE OF
PHYSICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

KEVIN KANTILAL VACHHANI

P.G.DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY, VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

UMESH BABUBHAI PADALIYA

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

BHAGAVATIBEN SHAMALBHAI PATEL

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345

Verified By :

417

417

415

415

414

414

414

414

414

413
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RANK LIST OF M.Sc. (Chemistry) (Second Semester) (March - 2019)

ALL OVER UNIVERSITY

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Sr.No Stud No Student Name Marks Ordinance

49 505 SEJALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL 413 OD.61 +2.00

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

50 591 VISHALKUMAR PUNAMBHAI PARMAR 412

SHRI ALPESH N. PATEL POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE & RESEARCH, ANAND

50 1350 NIRAV MANOJKUMAR RANA 412 OD.61 +2.00

BHAVAN'S SHRI I. L. PANDYA ARTS, SCI. & SMT.
JASHODHABAHEN M. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE,
DAKOR

Overall Successfully Cleared : 345
Verified By :

Name & Designation Signature & Date Page 9 of 9



